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Inventory for 7245-1: Prisoner ‘Exransport

This set inventory has been obtained from LEGO Customer Services replacement
parts page.

Important note: We do not control this inventory and cannot currently make
changes to it. Use it as a guide to the contents of the set, or to find out part numbers
when requesting replacements.

» View inventory in parts database | from Rebrickable | at BrickLink
» View unique parts | rare parts | all parts
» Download the inventory as a CSV file

Element 1Image Qty Colour Category Design Elementname Element Element
in sets introduced in
9339 1 Black System 73200 Mini Body Lower 858 1991
Part Black
371026 3  Black System 3710  Plate 1X4 1079 1991
379426 1 Black System 3794  Plate 1X2W. 1 342 1994
o Knob
448826 4  Black System 4488  Bearing Element 65 1996
‘ 2X2, Single
4157108 ! 1 Black System 41334  Mini Pixie Cap 89 2002
4261537 1 Black System 73403 Mini Upper Part 1 2005
- No. 1080
/
4568644 4  Black System 87697 Tyre Normal 319 2005
Wide @21 X 12
4595837 f 1 Black System 86208 Butt 1 2005
371023 3  BrightBlue System 3710  Plate 1X4 405 1992
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Element Image Qty Colour Category Design Elementname Element Element Design Design
in sets introduced in in sets introduced in
614121 1 Bright Red System 6141  Round Plate 1X1 529 1994 5838 1990
302224 2 Bright System 3022  Plate 2X2 463 1993 7198 1986
@ Yellow
407924 ) 1 Bright System 4079  Seat 2X2X2 164 1991 811 1991
& Yellow
4210631 6  Dark Stone System 2412 Radiator Grille 617 2003 3856 1991
é Grey 1X2
4210698 1 Dark Stone System 4349  Megaphone 81 2003 337 1994
# Grey
4211051 1 Dark Stone System 30162 Prismatic 262 2003 398 1998
o Grey Binoculars
4211065 1 Dark Stone System 3020 Plate 2X4 809 2002 7786 1980
o Grey
4222693 1 Dark Stone System 73200 Mini Lower Part 228 2001 4372 1991
Grey
4256495 2  Dark Stone System 30055 Fence 1X4X2 W. 2 9 2005 28 2004
Grey Knobs
4259901 1 Dark Stone System 52037 Plate 6X16X2/3 20 2005 22 2005
, Grey W. Bot.4X4X1/3
4260124 4  Dark Stone System 50745  Brick 2X4X1 W. 84 2005 272 2005
Grey Screen
4518523 1 Dark Stone System 60657 Right Door 5 2005 23 2005
Grey W/Knob Hinge
1X3X3
4518524 1 Dark Stone System 60658 Left Door 4 2005 21 2005
Grey W/Knob Hinge
1X3X3
4211512 1 Medium System 4740  Parabola @16 209 2002 1083 1994
g Stone Grey
4211764 4 Medium System 6014  Rim Wide W. 259 2003 578 1992
Stone Grey Hole @11
4226995 1 Medium System 73081 Console W. 210 2001 1130 1992
Stone Grey Wheel Grey/Black
4277927 2 Medium System 44728 Angle Plate 1X2 / 55 2003 368 2002
Stone Grey 2X2
Privacy
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Colour
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Element name

Roof Tile 1 X 1 X
2/3

Windscreen
2X6X2
Transparency

Wallelement

1X2X2, Pc

Flat Tile 1X1

Round Plate 1X1 -

Tr.

Flat Tile 1X2 - Tr

Flat Tile 1X4

Brick 1X4

Plate 6X8

Plate 1X3

Mini Cap

Roof Tile 1X2 Inv.

Plate 2X6

Brick 1X12

Flat Tile 1X6

Brick 1X2X2

Roof Tile 2X3/45°
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4259937
4261470
4261558
4261565
4282737 -

4619665

Colour summary

Colour

Black

Bright Blue

Bright Red

Bright Yellow

Dark Stone Grey
Medium Stone Grey
Transparent Blue
Transparent Brown
Transparent Red
Transparent Yellow
White

Total

Qty

Colour Category
White System
White System
White System
White System
White System
White System

Unique

8

1

1

2

10

4

1

2

1

2

17

49

Design
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73403

52031

2436

92410

Total
16
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Element name Element Element
in sets introduced in
Inverted Roof 49 2005
Tile 6X1X1
Cupboard, Door 73 1997
3X2
Mini Upper Part 1 2005
No. 1083
Plate 4X6X2/3 70 2005
Angle Plate 65 1996
1X2/1X4
Cupboard 2X3X2 74 2005
Category summary
Category Unique
System 49
Total 49

Design
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